SUREFIT
Think Inside the J-Box
for Your Next Downlight Solution
Ultra Slim Surface Mount LED Downlight
The innovative SureFit Surface Mount LED Downlight features a custom-designed,
integrated driver for quick and easy installation into a 4/0 metallic or non-metallic J-Box with
minimum 20 cubic inch volume. Simply mount the fixture directly to the J-Box using the two
included screws. Removable, interchangeable trim plates also offer flexibility delivering eight

WET LOCATION
RATED
Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Color
DLF 10 (Version 1) 120 2K (2700 K) WH (White)
3K (3000 K)
4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Accessory Ordering Information
Series Version Accessory Type Shape Accessory Color
DLF 10 (Version 1) TRIM RD (Round) NK (Nickel)
SQ (Square) OB (Oil-Rubbed Bronze)
BK (Black)
WH (White)
Example: DLF-10-120-3K-WH
Example: DLF-10-TRIM-RD-NK
T24
California Title 24
High Energy
Compliant
Can be used for
3.375 in
(91mm)
1.25 in
(32mm)
5.25 in
(132mm)
2.125 in
(55mm)
.25 in
(6mm)
5.125 in
(130mm)
1.875 in
(46mm)
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DLF-10-120-2K-WH 613 9.66 63.5
DLF-10-120-3K-WH 639 9.66 66.1
DLF-10-120-4K-WH 664 9.66 68.7
DLF-10-120-5K-WH 664 9.66 68.7
T 800.821.6283
F 800.892.8393
A